SH-TB300A/SH-TB300B Automatic Round Flat Bottle Label
Applicator Single Double Side Labeling Machine For Laundry
Detergent Labeler
This automatic labeling machine is not only suitable for flat bottles, but also suitable for round
bottles. It can realize single side or double side labeling by replacing the round bottle labeling
structure. This widen the application range. It is widely used in food, daily chemical, cosmetics
industries.
Main Feature
▶ Suitable for double side labeling on flat bottles.
▶ It can work with automatic filling, capping machine to realize automated production.
▶ It is can be used for labeling hand sanitizer, laundry detergent, shampoo bottles.
Parameter
• Machine model:      SH-TB300A/SH-TB300B
• Labeling capacity(pcs/min):      60-350 pcs /min (depends on bottle size)
• Labeling material thickness:      20-120mm
• Labeling material height:      30-350mm
• Label size(mm):      (L)25- 300mm (H)15-200mm
• Round Bottle:      Single Side/Single & Double Side
• Flat Bottle:      Double Side
• Roll inside(mm):      Φ76mm
• Roll outside diameter(mm):      Φ350mm
• Power supply:      AC220V 50Hz/60Hz 1500W
• Machine size:      About 2120*940*1500mm
• Packing Size:      About 2220*1250*1840mm
• Net weight/Gross weight:      About 450kg/617kg